
GENERAL AGREEMENT ON
TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

MTN/W/20
1 August 1975
Special Distribution

Multilateral Trade Negotiations

PROGRAMMEOF MEETINGS

Note bySecretariat

On the basis of the decisions taken by the individual groups and by the Trade
Negotiations Committee on 16 July for the programme of meetings in the Autumn, the
groups listed below would have their meetings in the periods indicated as follows:

September

November

3-7

3.7

10-14 or )

17-21

Group "Agriculture"
Group "INT14" - Sub-Group technical Barriers to Trade"

Group "llT91 - Sub-Group "Customs Matters"

fGroup "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Meat7

Group "Non-tariff Measures

Group "Tariffs"

Group "Tropical Products"

ZGroup "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Dairy Products7

Group "NTM" - Sub-Group 'Quantitative Restrictions"

ZGroup "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Grainj7

Group "NTW" - Sub-Group "Quantkitative Restrictions"

Group "Sector Approach"

Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Subsidies and Countervailing
Duties"

Group "Safeguards"

./.

22-26

23-3 Oct.

October

6-10
6-10
13-17
13-17
20-24
27-31
27-31



MTN/W/20
Page 2

December

9-12 Trade Negotiations Committee

Details of the meetings will be indicated in due course in the airgrams
convening the groups and subgroups.


