## RESTRICTED

# GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

MTN/W/20
1 August 1975
Special Distribution

#### Multilateral Trade Negotiations

September

#### PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS

### Note by Secretariat

On the basis of the decisions taken by the individual groups and by the Trade Negotiations Committee on 16 July for the programme of meetings in the Autumn, the groups listed below would have their meetings in the periods indicated as follows:

<u>Ocp (cmper</u>	
22-26	Group "Agriculture"
<b>23-</b> 3 Oct.	Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Technical Barriers to Trade"
October	
6-10	Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Customs Matters"
6-10	Group "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Meat
13-17	Group "Non-tariff Measures"
13-17	Group "Tariffs"
20-24	Group "Tropical Products"
27-31	Group "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Dairy Products
27-31	Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Quantitative Restrictions"
	ZGroup "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Grains  ZGroup "Agriculture" - Sub-Group on Grains
November	
3-7	Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Quantitative Restrictions"
<b>3-</b> 7	Group "Sector Approach"
10-14 or ) )	Group "NTM" - Sub-Group "Subsidies and Countervailing Duties"
17-21	Group "Safeguards"

# MIN/W/20 Page 2

#### December

9-12

Trade Negetiations Committee

Details of the meetings will be indicated in due course in the airgrams convening the groups and sub-groups.